Q‘P‘ eDeutsch
ON

Ter-Spielplan Einradhockeyliga.de

Stadtlohn (CD), 04.03.2023

Teamliste
Team-ID Team Block Wertung

421 Einradfiichse 2 BC 100
244 MJC Trier - Die Legionare CD 83
178 Geisterfahrer CD 76
308 DJK Banditen CD 60
868 Kurzschluss CD 57
692 The Devils 2

938 SadF*

* Nichtligateam

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 9 min | Puffer: 6 min

10:00
10:24
10:48
11:12
11:36
12:00
12:24
12:48
13:12
13:36
14:00
14:24
14:48
15:12
15:36
16:00
16:24
16:48
17:12
17:36
18:00

178
244
421
692
308
178
421
308
178
868
421
692
178
308
421
938
178
692
421
308
178

421
938
244
868
938
244
868
692
938
244
308
938
868
244
692
868
308
244
938
868
692

www.einrad.hockey

MJC Trier - Die Legionare
Einradfichse
The Devils 2
DJK Banditen

MJC Trier - Die Legionare
Einradfichse
The Devils 2
Geisterfahrer

MJC Trier - Die Legionare
Einradfichse
The Devils 2
Geisterfahrer

MJC Trier - Die Legionare
Einradfichse
Kurzschluss
Geisterfahrer

MJC Trier - Die Legionare
Einradfichse
DJK Banditen
The Devils 2
Einradflchse

SadF*
Geisterfahrer
Kurzschluss
SadF*
Geisterfahrer
Kurzschluss
DJK Banditen
SadF*
Kurzschluss
DJK Banditen
SadF*
Kurzschluss
DJK Banditen
The Devils 2
SadF*
DJK Banditen
The Devils 2
SadF*
Kurzschluss

Geisterfahrer

MJC Trier - Die Legionare

S N N N B OO O NOD ON U O W P OO PP O BN

O B O & B W 0O N N OO N U O

[
=

u W w ur U N

04.03.2026


https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1058

