7er-Spielplan Stadtlohn (CD), 04.03.2023



Teamliste

Team-ID	Team	Block	Wertung
421	Einradfüchse 2	ВС	100
244	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	CD	83
178	Geisterfahrer	CD	76
308	DJK Banditen	CD	60
868	Kurzschluss	CD	57
692	The Devils 2		
938	SadF*		

^{*} Nichtligateam

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 9 min | Puffer: 6 min

Uhr	Schiri			ner. o min	Spiele			Tore	<u>)</u>
10:00	178	Τ	421	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	-	SadF*	2	:	6
10:24	244		938	Einradfüchse	-	Geisterfahrer	4	:	5
10:48	421	-	244	The Devils 2	-	Kurzschluss	9	:	2
11:12	692		868	DJK Banditen	-	SadF*	1	:	6
11:36	308	-	938	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	-	Geisterfahrer	4	:	6
12:00	178		244	Einradfüchse	-	Kurzschluss	6	:	2
12:24	421		868	The Devils 2	-	DJK Banditen	4	:	2
12:48	308		692	Geisterfahrer	-	SadF*	3	:	8
13:12	178		938	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	-	Kurzschluss	9	:	3
13:36	868		244	Einradfüchse	-	DJK Banditen	5	:	4
14:00	421		308	The Devils 2	-	SadF*	2	:	4
14:24	692		938	Geisterfahrer	-	Kurzschluss	9	:	0
14:48	178		868	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	-	DJK Banditen	6	:	1
15:12	308	1	244	Einradfüchse	-	The Devils 2	2	:	0
15:36	421		692	Kurzschluss	-	SadF*	0	:	11
16:00	938	1	868	Geisterfahrer	-	DJK Banditen	8	:	2
16:24	178		308	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	-	The Devils 2	4	:	5
16:48	692	-	244	Einradfüchse	-	SadF*	2	:	5
17:12	421		938	DJK Banditen	-	Kurzschluss	2	:	3
17:36	308		868	The Devils 2	-	Geisterfahrer	2	:	3
18:00	178	1	692	Einradfüchse	-	MJC Trier - Die Legionäre	4	:	5

www.einrad.hockey 30.11.2025